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SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE

AGENDA

Main Office: 360-794-7666 - Email: Info@SRFR.org - Headquarters: 163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272



SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE

BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE
SRFR Station 31 Training Room/ Via BlueJeans
163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272
July 13,2023, 1730 hours

CALL TO ORDER:

PUBLIC COMMENT

UNION COMMENT

CHIEF’S REPORT

COMMISSIONER REPORTS:
Meeting Chair Last Mtg. | NextMtg. | Reporting

Capital Facilities Steinruck | 6/21/23 7/25/23 No
Finance Elmore 6/22/23 7/27/23 No
Post-Employment Medical Elmore 9/8/22
Citizen’s Advisory TBD
Sno9%911 Waugh 6/15/23 7/20/23 No
Sno Isle Commissioners Fay 7/6/23 8/3/23 Yes
Leadership Meeting Schaub 4/19/23 7/19/23 No
Policy Committee TBD

CONSENT AGENDA

Approve Vouchers

AP Vouchers: 23-01623 to 23-01626; ($63,545.60)
Benefit Vouchers: 23-01630 to 23-01646; ($717,495.87)
AP Vouchers: 23-01647 to 23-01794; ($868,610.01)

Approval of Payroll
June 30,2023 ($1,439,887.84)

Approval of Minutes
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes - June 22, 2023

OLD BUSINESS
Discussion
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SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE

Action

NEW BUSINESS

Discussion

Pro/Con Committee Appointments
Fourth of July Response

Action

GOOD OF THE ORDER

ATTENDANCE CHECK: Board Members noted availability for the Regular Commissioner Meeting July 27,
2023, at 1730-Station 31 Training Room/Blue Jeans.

EXECUTIVE SESSION:

ADJOURNMENT:
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SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE

CONSENT AGENDA

Main Office: 360-794-7666 - Email: Info@SRFR.org - Headquarters: 163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272



Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA

Vendor Name Docket/Claim #

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type
2249 CITY OF ELLENSBURG 23-01623

312036 112003-MAYJUN23 Electricity & Stormwater - PM Progrm Hc Invoice
0484 PURCELL TIRE & SERVICE CENTER  23-01624

24260349 Tire Install & Balance (x2) (L1601/L72)  Invoice
2232 SPECTRUM 23-01625

CWU INTERNET-JUNJUL23 Wifi/Internet Srvcs - Paramedic Prgm Ho Invoice

Payable Date

06/15/2023

04/27/2023

06/08/2023

Docket of Claims Register
APPKT01346 - 07/13/2023 Board Meeting - KP,RR

By Docket/Claim Number

Payment Amount

Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
53.45

Electricity & Stormwater - PM Progrm Hc 001-506-522-45-49-37 53.45
2,293.90

Tire Install & Balance (x2) (L1601/L72)  001-513-522-20-48-01 2,293.90
74.99

Wifi/Internet Srvcs - Paramedic Prgm Ho 001-506-522-45-49-37 74.99

6/28/2023 6:12:12 PM
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor #
0624

Vendor Name
Payable Number

US BANK
USBANK-MAY23

Docket/Claim #
Payable Description
23-01626
District Credit Card Charges - May 2023

Payable Type

Invoice

Payable Date

05/25/2023

Item Description

'2021 IFC Code Update' Class Registratio
2023 Battalion Chief Boot Camp (BCBC) |
2023 Battalion Chief Boot Camp (BCBC) |
2023 Battalion Chief Boot Camp (BCBC) |
2023 Latch Manual Textbook (x2)
Adjustable Legs for Bench - ST.82
Adjustable Legs for Bunker Gear Rack - S
AED Training Adaptr (Laerdal ShockLink ¢
Airfare (Commnd Officr Boot Camp Conf
Airfare (Mile High Firefighters Conf.) - Cr
Airfare (Mile High Firefighters Conf.) - Dt
Airfare (Mile High Firefighters Conf.) - M
Airfare (Mile High Firefighters Conf.) - Sh
Airfare (Mile High Firefighters Conf.) - St:
Airfare (Mile High Firefightrs Conf) - Chri
Airport Parking (2023 NPELRA Conferenc
Airport Parking (Operative 1Q Conf.) - Mc
Ashpalt Rep. Bags,Rake, Tamper (TDA Tre
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Background Check (SterlingNow)
Banking Fee

BBQ Wood Pellets (Logistics)

Business Cards (AR,DAC,PIEOs,Fire Inspe
Business License Renewal - ST.81
Business License Renewal - ST.82
Business License Renewal (CC Prcssing Fe
Business License Renewal (CC Procssing |
CalendarWiz Professional Software Mntt
City of Monroe: Boundary Line Adjst. Ap

APPKT01346 - 07/13/2023 Board Meeting - KP,RR

Payment Amount

Account Number

001-505-522-45-49-02
001-506-522-45-49-02
001-506-522-45-49-02
001-506-522-45-49-02
001-515-522-30-31-01
001-507-522-50-48-00
001-504-522-20-31-10
001-509-522-20-35-00
001-506-522-45-43-00
001-506-522-45-43-00
001-506-522-45-43-00
001-506-522-45-43-00
001-506-522-45-43-00
001-506-522-45-43-00
001-506-522-45-43-00
001-502-522-10-43-00
001-507-522-50-43-00
001-506-522-45-31-03
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-503-522-10-49-06
001-512-522-10-41-02
001-507-522-50-31-00
001-502-522-10-31-00
001-502-522-10-49-06
001-502-522-10-49-06
001-502-522-10-49-06
001-502-522-10-49-06
001-513-522-10-49-04
300-507-594-50-62-00

Distribution Amount

61,123.26

125.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
6,000.00

105.02

53.03

113.68

122.22
1,236.40

367.80

367.80

367.80

367.80

367.80

367.80

118.82

110.30

288.95

85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
428.23
32.35
167.39
30.00
30.00
0.81
0.81
29.00
81.90

6/28/2023 6:12:12 PM
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01346 - 07/13/2023 Board Meeting - KP,RR

Vendor Name Docket/Claim # Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date  Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
USBANK-MAY23 District Credit Card Charges - May 2023 Invoice 05/25/2023 City of Monroe: Boundary Line Adjstmnt 300-507-594-50-62-00 2,520.00
Coffee - BC Testing Process (Station 40) 001-506-522-45-31-03 134.48
Coffee - Crucial Conversations Class (Stal 001-506-522-45-31-03 43.72
Coffee - FF & PM Chief's Interview Panel 001-506-522-45-31-03 13.95
Coffee - FF & PM Chief's Interview Panel 001-506-522-45-31-03 13.95
Coffee - FF & PM Chief's Interview Panel 001-506-522-45-31-03 13.95
Coffee - Recruit Class 23-01 Graduation 001-506-522-45-31-03 275.44
Coffee Pot Repair Parts - ST.81 001-507-522-50-48-00 211.19
Courtyard Hotel (Cult. Ldrshp Team 'CLT' 001-506-522-45-43-00 9,114.41
Crowne Plaza Hotel (Operative 1Q Conf) - 001-507-522-50-43-00 672.72
Crowne Plaza Hotel (Operative 1Q Conf.) 001-507-522-50-43-00 672.72
Custom Hard Hat (x10) 001-515-522-30-35-00 422.28
Custom T-Shirt (x77) (Water Safety Camy 001-515-522-30-31-01 663.01
DeWalt 184pc Mechanics Tool Set (x4)  001-505-522-30-35-00 446.30
DeWalt Folding Knife Return/Refund 001-505-522-30-35-00 -15.27
Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) (x4) 001-504-522-20-32-00 90.58
Dinner - Cult. Leadrshp Team (CLT) Offsit 001-506-522-45-43-00 707.21
Dinner - Cult. Leadrshp Team (CLT) Offsit 001-506-522-45-43-00 577.08
DOL: Vehicle Title/Ownrship Name Chng 001-502-522-10-49-06 57.00
Electric Motor for Exhaust Removal Syst¢ 001-507-522-50-48-00 103.06
'FastField' Mobile Forms Software Mnthl 001-516-522-30-49-04 855.51
Fire Dept. Policy/Proced. Writing Class R 001-502-522-45-49-02 275.00
Framed Photos: Academy Class 23-01 & 001-506-522-45-49-23 400.00
Fuel (Schoof) 001-504-522-20-32-00 58.05
Gas Cap Replacement (E1001) - ST.72  001-513-522-20-48-01 27.28
'Good To Go' Pass Account Auto Repleni: 001-509-522-20-49-01 30.00
Good To Go! Vehicle 'Flex' Pass (x10) 001-502-522-10-49-06 164.10
Hilton Hotel (Command Off Boot Camp ( 001-506-522-45-43-00 751.60
Hilton Hotel (Command Off. Boot Camp ' 001-506-522-45-43-00 842.72
Hilton Hotel (Commnd Off Boot Camp Cc¢ 001-506-522-45-43-00 751.60
Hose Turntable/Lazy Susan Swivel (LDH I 001-504-522-20-35-00 269.05
Kids Activity Book (x200) (Water Safety ¢ 001-515-522-30-31-01 200.00
Kitchen Sink Side Spray Head - ST.81 001-507-522-50-48-00 12.00
Light n' Whistle Key Ring (x500)(Watr Sai 001-515-522-30-31-01 554.73
Lightbulbs - Van Turn Signal 001-513-522-20-48-01 9.84
LS Chamber of Commerce May Luncheor 001-502-522-10-49-06 80.00
Lumber (Fence Repair) - ST.82 001-507-522-50-48-00 914.80
Lumber, Staple Gun Kit (Vent Prop) - ST. 001-506-522-45-31-03 465.79
Lunch - FF/PM Chief's Interview Panel 5/ 001-506-522-45-31-03 53.25
Lunch (Benjarong) - Admin Asst Intrvw P 001-503-522-10-49-06 51.69
Lunch (JetCityPizza) - EMS ESE Open Enr¢ 001-509-522-20-49-04 22.65
Lunch (TacoTime) - IT Manager Intrvw P: 001-503-522-10-49-06 33.50
Lunch (ThaiOnMain) - Admn Asst Intervv 001-503-522-10-49-06 59.23

6/28/2023 6:12:12 PM
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01346 - 07/13/2023 Board Meeting - KP,RR

Vendor Name Docket/Claim # Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date  Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
USBANK-MAY23 District Credit Card Charges - May 2023  Invoice 05/25/2023 Lunch (ThaiOnMain) - FF/PM Chief's Inte 001-506-522-45-31-03 87.75
Lunch/Taco Bar (Ixtapa) - BC Testing Pror 001-506-522-45-31-03 517.92
Microsoft 'Office 365 E1' License Mnthly 001-513-522-10-49-04 15.32
Monroe Chamber of Commerce May Lur 001-502-522-10-49-06 80.00
Moving Boxes (Shipping Rented Bunker ( 001-504-522-20-31-10 27.43
Mtg Room/Catering (Cult.Ldrshp Team (¢ 001-506-522-45-43-00 2,500.00
Mtg Room/Catering (Cult.Ldrshp Team '( 001-506-522-45-43-00 4,394.30
NASP Premium Membership 001-510-522-20-49-01 195.00
NASP Safety Professional Certificate (SPC 001-510-522-45-49-00 595.00
Omni Hotels & Resorts (2023 NPELRA Co 001-502-522-10-43-00 1,109.64
Paint Pens (x4) (Marking Apparatus Equi 001-504-522-20-31-01 50.23
Parking (Resuscitation Academy) - Read 001-509-522-20-43-00 5.89
Phillips & Slotted Screwdrivers,Padlocks 001-504-522-20-35-00 99.32
Phillips Screwdriver (x3) (Elevator Rescu¢ 001-504-522-20-35-00 22.92
Pockt Knives,Mallets,Scrwdrivrs,Bit Sets, 001-505-522-30-35-00 588.26
Propane Tank ReFill - ST.83 001-507-522-50-47-03 34.35
Red Zone Marking Paint (Painting Curbs) 001-507-522-50-48-00 63.33
Refrigerator Repair Part - ST.31 001-507-522-50-48-00 83.50
Rental Car (IAWRP Conf) - Beckham,Gjer 001-506-522-45-43-00 441.54
Rental Car (IAWRP Conf.) - Kees,Parrish,\ 001-506-522-45-43-00 441.54
Retirement Flag Display Case (Hyatt) 001-502-522-10-49-07 213.56
Ride Share (Uber) ('23 NPELRA Conferen 001-502-522-10-43-00 23.55
Secure Fax Line Monthly Fee (Records Re 001-513-522-50-42-01 7.95
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,480.96
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,463.30
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 271.00
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 8.74
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 2,688.00
Shop Parts - Credit 050-511-522-60-34-01 -1,480.96
Shop Tools & Euipment Repair/Maint. Cr 050-511-522-60-48-01 -2,266.77
Snacks - BC Evaluations (Station 40) 001-506-522-45-31-03 106.43
Snacks - BC Testing Process (Station 40) 001-506-522-45-31-03 61.60
Snacks - Crucial Conversations Class (Sta- 001-506-522-45-31-03 154.19
Snacks - EMS ESE Open Enrollment Class 001-509-522-20-49-04 60.46
Snacks - Recruit Class 23-01 Graduation 001-506-522-45-31-03 192.18
Snacks (Costco) - Annual Water Rescue £ 001-514-522-20-31-09 150.31
Snacks (Fred Meyer) - Run Review 5/9/2. 001-509-522-20-49-04 31.38
Snacks/Coffee - Operatns Battalion Chiel 001-504-522-20-49-04 63.35
Spray Paint (TDA Training Ground Maint. 001-506-522-45-31-03 29.10
Station Hydration (Bottled Water) - ST.8. 001-504-522-20-31-01 480.91
Station Hydration (Gatorade) - ST.82 001-504-522-20-31-01 376.92
Storage Unit Monthly Rental (x2) (New E 001-507-522-50-45-00 150.00
Stove Range Hood Exhst Fan/Motor Repl 001-507-522-50-48-00 92.66

6/28/2023 6:12:12 PM
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor #

Vendor Name
Payable Number
USBANK-MAY23

Docket/Claim #
Payable Description
District Credit Card Charges - May 2023

Payable Type
Invoice

Payable Date
05/25/2023

Item Description

Tactical Sgnl/Helmet Safty Flashng Light
Vimeo Business Annual Subscription/Rer
Vimeo 'Pro Unlimited' Annual Subscriptn
WA Notary Bond & Insurance - M.Leber
WA State Patrol (WSP) Background Chec
WA State Patrol (WSP) Background Chec
WA State Patrol (WSP) Background Chec
Water Delivery & Dispenser Rental (Shog
Website Standard Sngle Domain Rnwl (2
'Wisdom of Bullfrog: Leadrshp Made Sinr

Total Claims: 4

12

APPKT01346 - 07/13/2023 Board Meeting - KP,RR

Payment Amount
Account Number Distribution Amount
001-514-522-20-31-09 196.80
001-515-522-30-49-04 229.53
001-506-522-45-49-01 436.51
001-502-522-10-49-01 40.00
001-503-522-10-49-06 11.00
001-503-522-10-49-06 110.00
001-503-522-10-49-06 44.00
050-511-522-60-31-04 84.00
001-513-522-10-49-04 59.98
001-506-522-45-34-00 23.50

Total Payment Amount: 63,545.60

6/28/2023 6:12:12 PM
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Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
06/28/2023 Claims Voucher Summary Page 1of 1

Fund: General Fund #001

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby certify that the merchandise or
services hereinafter specified have been received and that the vouchers identified below are approved for payment.

Date: .
Sighatures:
1099

Voucher Payee/Claimant Default Amount
23-01623 CITY OF ELLENSBURG 53.45
23-01624 PURCELL TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 2,293.90
23-01625 SPECTRUM 74.99
23-01626 US BANK 61,123.26

Page Total 63,545.60

Cumulative Total 63,545.60




07/10/2023
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Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue

Claims Voucher Summary

Page 1 of 1

Fund: General Fund #001

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby certify that the merchandise or
services hereinafter specified have been received and that the vouchers identified below are approved for payment.

Date: .
Sighatures:
1099

Voucher Payee/Claimant Default Amount
23-01630 AFLAC 591.44
23-01631 DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 427,081.46
23-01632 FIRE 7 FOUNDATION 517.50
23-01633 FIREPAC 1,012.96
23-01634 GENERAL TEAMSTERS UNION LOCAL 38 1,702.00
23-01635 HRA VEBA TRUST 58,870.05
23-01636 IAFF LOCAL 2781 29,385.00
23-01637 IAFF LOCAL 2781 PAC 815.00
23-01638 IAFF LOCAL 2781 RFA 1,055.00
23-01639 MATRIX TRUST COMPANY 19,395.60
23-01640 PAID FAMILY & MEDICAL LEAVE 24,143.37
23-01641 TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL 388.50
23-01642 VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO 120,101.43
23-01643 WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY 279.25
23-01644 WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY 350.00
23-01645 WSCFF FASTPAC 832.31
23-01646 WSCFF-EMP BENEFIT TRUST 30,975.00

Page Total 717,495.87

Cumulative Total 717,495.87




Vendor #
0024

2220

0028

1503

1503

1503

Vendor Name
Payable Number
ALDERWOOD AUTO GLASS
19935

ALERT-ALL CORPORATION
W34122

ALL BATTERY SALES AND SERVICI
300-10117259

ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC
19641979

ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC
19649064

ALLSTREAM BUSINESS US, INC
19643898

Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA

Docket/Claim #

Payable Description Payable Type
23-01647

Shop Parts Invoice
23-01648

SRFR Plastic Firefighter Hat (7,000 Rd/3,0fRiek)
23-01649

Shop Supplies Invoice
23-01650

Phone/Fax/Alarm Lines Connectn Srvc Invoice
23-01651

Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Connection Serviaesic8T 32
23-01652

Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Connection Servioesic8T 31

15

Docket of Claims Register
APPKT01356 - 07.13.2023 Board Meeting ER
By Docket/Claim Number

Payment Amount

Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
645.46

06/06/2023 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 645.46
8,095.60

06/19/2023 SRFR Plastic Firefighter Hat (7,000 Rd/3,00QBihk)522-30-31-01 8,095.60
332.58

06/19/2023 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 332.58
402.46

07/01/2023 Phone/Fax/Alarm Lines Connectn Srvc 001-513-522-50-42-01 402.46
144.30

07/03/2023 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Connection Servi¥s-5$3-522-50-42-01 144.30
255.38

07/01/2023 Fire Alarm Phone Lines/Connection Servi¥s-5$3-522-50-42-01 255.38

7/12/2023 12:13:18 PM
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name

Vendor #

Payable Number

Docket/Claim #

Payable Description Payable Type

2106 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 23-01653

114J-R36H-9JFM
14PV-J77H-13XY
16YQ-D1WIJ-6DLQ
19DM-YM64-67X)
19JM-MFHR-4TK7
19P7-KOW1-7XQK
1DCD-4GVV-1RLY
1DCN-GXX6-G1QQ
1DFN-PX71-7QT6
1DTW-VGVY-46WG
1F9C-FG7K-DMLV
1FCV-DY4C-3DH7
1FTN-6KXK-HDK6
1G3F-JQFY-17T7
1G93-WKXD-47YH
1GN6-TWCD-FDFD
1GWC-D1K4-C719
1JTG-DL3W-33M6
1K19-HKLM-HND9S
1K4AN-QXVI-XFW7
1KGV-13RF-KPJG
1KVD-KQWD-31ND
1LRN-H1YL-19PG
1LXQ-TLTX-MF99
1LXX-VKPK-7JW1
1MKK-GNFP-9VYMQ
IN7V-GQ1D-1KTF
1INCD-VKWF-4QTR
1INJ3-7VPW-134T
1PFP-63QV-3TC3
1QYF-HL74-3QFR
1RGL-YFQQ-1PDC
1RX4-C46K-3DC4

1V4AW-FHLD-9QXN
1V63-RK1N-1CRH
1VNG-NKJD-LFTH
1VWJ-3741-XQPL
1WI1T-HYLY-1QF4
1Y3M-LGYJ-D1F9
1Y4C-TY1)-114Y

3 Pack HDMII Cables 3ft Qty4, 6ft Qtyl Invoice
Reciprocating Saw Blade (3pk) Qty3 Invoice
Twin Foldable Bed w/ Mattress (4) (PFFs)msidd
The Art Of Reading Buildings Book - Qt Invoice
Brake Cleaner/WD40/Lubricant/Garag Invoice
Goof Off Pro Strength Remover (3) Invoice
Foldable Bed w/ Mattress & Strg Covr (PFRg)ic8§T71
DeWalt 20V MAX Battery Chrge Kit +2 RéohogcBattery
3 Ring Binder - Qty5 (Apparatus Projec Invoice
Refrigerator Ice & Water Filter - ST31 Invoice

5 Shelf Adjust Storage Organizer Wire | Invoice

Paint Marker Pens (6Pack) Invoice
Emoda 18" Twin XL Bed Frame (2) - ST Invoice
Pressure Washer Prem Pump Oil (2) Invoice

Computer Monitor Power Cord Replacermwoidst - EMS
Wire Shelving Garment Rack (Recrt Ch Invoice
Cotter Pin Clip Assrtmnt (55pc),Hand Cldareic&/ipes
3 Ring Binder - Qty10 (Apparatus Proje Invoice
Fiskars 22inch Machete Black - LeDuc  Invoice
Metal Recip Blade(3), General Recip Bl Invoice
Kitchen Dish Scrub Brush w/ Handle (2 Invoice

Shop Parts Invoice

USB Magnetic Adapter (2pk) Qty 15 Invoice
16-Pockt Wrench/Tool Roll-Up Bag Org Invoice
Hydrnt Wrench x4, Batt Jump Starter x5, Glipioed x4
Deluxe Portable Mini Fridge Qty 3 Invoice

12V 5A Port Battery Charger (Car,Boat, Ldnwoldtow)
Twin Foldable Bed w/ Mattress (1) (PFFsCré&dif Memo
1Touch Stainless Steel Coffee & Spice ( Invoice
Vacuum Belt Replacement (Sanitaire) ( Invoice

Door Handle Pull Plate - ST 71 Invoice

Shop Parts Invoice

Car Wash Brush (Auto Exterior Cleanin Invoice

Room Dividers (5) Curtain w/Grommei Invoice
Mesh Desk Organizer - ST71 Invoice
Key Box Wall Mount w/ Key Tags - ST7 Invoice
Bi-Metal Reciprocating Saw Blade (50pk)nvoice
3 Ring Binder - Qty5 (Apparatus Projec Credit Memo
Pre-Shaped Foam Ear Plugs (200pk) (xi Invoice
12 Piece Dinner Fork Set Qty 2 Invoice

Payable Date

06/23/2023
06/20/2023
06/02/2023
06/16/2023
06/02/2023
06/22/2023
06/07/2023
06/29/2023
06/13/2023
06/15/2023
06/29/2023
06/21/2023
06/24/2023
06/27/2023
06/28/2023
07/06/2023
06/29/2023
06/19/2023
06/30/2023
06/27/2023
06/11/2023
06/21/2023
06/12/2023
06/25/2023
06/16/2023
06/09/2023
06/27/2023
06/08/2023
06/27/2023
06/20/2023
06/22/2023
06/20/2023
06/19/2023

06/29/2023
06/01/2023
06/25/2023
07/03/2023
06/12/2023
07/05/2023
06/07/2023
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Item Description Account Number
3 Pack HDMI Cables 3ft Qty4, 6ft Qtyl 001-513-522-10-35-00
Reciprocating Saw Blade (3pk) Qty3 001-504-522-20-48-02
Twin Foldable Bed w/ Mattress (4) (PFFspo$I507-522-50-35-00
The Art Of Reading Buildings Book - Qt 001-506-522-45-34-00
Brake Cleaner/WD40/Lubricant/Garag 001-507-522-50-48-00
Goof Off Pro Strength Remover (3) 001-507-522-50-31-00
Foldable Bed w/ Mattress & Strg Covr (P6B4)-58T7322-50-35-00
DeWalt 20V MAX Battery Chrge Kit +2 Réf)rgBatE23-50-35-00